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WIERTŁA SHOCKWAVE 
HSS-G TIN RED HEX - 

ZESTAW W PLASTIKOWEJ 
KASECIE (10 SZT.)
z Uchwytem HEX 1/4’

BITY SHOCKWAVE 
ZESTAW W PLASTIKOWEJ 

KASECIE

Wymiary Ø ( mm ):
- 2 
- 2.5 
- 2 x 3 
- 3.5 
- 2 x 4 

- 7 
- 7.5 
- 8 
- 8.5 
- 9 

- 9.5 
- 10

- 4.5 
- 5 
- 5.5 
- 6 
- 6.5 

CHEMIA TECHNICZNA   -    NARZĘDZIA   -   OBRÓBKA SKRAWANIEM


